

Corporate Roundtable

Join the Academy's Corporate Roundtable to partner with the most influential and trusted source for dermatology.



Our Members

The American Academy of Dermatology was founded in 1938. The Academy is the largest, most influential, and representative dermatology group in the United States, representing virtually all practicing dermatologists in the U.S., as well as a growing number of international specialists.



Our Impact

The AAD works tirelessly every day to meet the diverse needs of our members and their patients by:

- Enhancing identification and communication of best practice models
- Fostering diversity in the specialty
- Increasing dermatologic services available to underserved populations





Kids with skin conditions have attended AAD's Camp Discovery since 1993



Million people shaded by 400 shade structures through the shade structure program

Corporate Roundtable

An annual, tax-deductible gift of **\$15,000** to the Corporate Roundtable supports the Academy's mission to promote leadership in dermatology and excellence in patient care through education, research, and advocacy.

With this gift, your company joins the AAD Corporate Roundtable and receives the following annual benefits:

INSIDER UPDATES ON ACADEMY PRIORITIES

- Invite for 2 to chat with the CEO & Corporate Relations Committee Chair on priorities for the year
- Invite for 2 to join an annual advocacy & policy webinar from the Academy's D.C. office

SPECIAL RECOGNITION AS AN AAD PARTNER

- Invite for 2 to attend the Academy's Partner Networking Reception with fellow corporate partners and member leaders at the AAD Innovation Academy
- Recognition as an AAD Corporate Roundtable member:
 - Recognition on the AAD website and in *Aspire*, the Academy's quarterly publication
 - Placement on the Recognition Module at Annual Meeting and Innovation Academy





Contact Us

MAUREEN FISHBACK

Manager, Corporate and Foundation Relations (847) 240-1437 mfishback@aad.org

9500 W Bryn Mawr Avenue, Suite 500 Rosemont, IL 60018-5216